LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren | mannl.

StandNr: 102

Bohme, André #684

StartNr: 684

27. Oktober 2024 8:27
ST SV Schwanebeck

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

315.7

(299)

104.2 106.5 105.0

29 1
28

0O 00000 0P O

274 (8.), 212 (6.), 200 (22.)

4.0 (18.), 20.0 (16.), 25.2 (20.)

0.10 mm rechts, 0.02 mm tief

0.87, horizontal: 0.67, vertikal: 1.03

Serie 1:
10.5*
10.1 \

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.6 *
10.9*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.5*
10.5* 9.9 \

79.3 (9.), 95.7 (10.), 101.0 (1.)
0.33 mm rechts, 0.16 mm tief
1.05, horizontal: 0.74, vertikal: 1.29

10.5* 10.4*
10.5* 10.9*

4.0 (18.), 20.0 (16.), 25.2 (20.)
0.16 mm rechts, 0.04 mm tief
0.67, horizontal: 0.44, vertikal: 0.84

10.2* 10.6*
10.5* 10.7*

58.1 (24.), 65.1 (28.), 76.1 (30.)
0.18 mm links, 0.13 mm hoch
0.89, horizontal: 0.75, vertikal: 1.00

10.5*
10.6*

10.6*
10.6*

10.7*
10.5*

10.6*
109~

10.3*
10.6*




